BUDAPEST R/ETS UTILIZATION &DEV PLC HUF10(POST SUBD)

BUDAPEST R/ETS UTILIZATION &DEV PLC HUF10(POST SUBD)

ISIN:  HU0000167986

Overview

2024/09/19 10:58:37

Price
450.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.90% (4.00)

HU0000167986
BIF

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Other

Stock

299 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

450.00 HUF (9,183)
454.00 HUF (400)
456.00 HUF
456.00 HUF
445.00 HUF
446.00 HUF
447.8666 HUF
11,578
5,185,400.00

18

1,917

WKN: 5664412
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B00.00
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400.00
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2023
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B quity Weekly X

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16360537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000167986&ID_NOTATION=257904525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000167986&ID_NOTATION=257904525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32c1f4c17094fda9d836931eb77c8e9b502a89916d24feead4ae8301b65543f4&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ab6b27f367fe4d73b&time=1726823914&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a63448d90a6694214611b057b965fbeafa8540193d7600819fb8e3a6e409036&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d47b336a5784259ee&time=1726823914&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e60b2968611e88ce6f62d158400403be33f20e830bbc70ab6ac2059800f8c1a1&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f1a0f3461a2d37eb&time=1726823914&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a04d9484cc0e74d38f3094fb22b327c6f97237690c7ccdbda38984deeb267bd&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f2c78fd91d19827f&time=1726823914&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=584d567735235ca91ca3ba77b053c01fa0bfba2e03c8dbdc2d0d30602942c6ae&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f466f4814a27d7e0&time=1726823914&tool=RSC

BUDAPEST R/ETS UTILIZATION &DEV PLC HUF10(POST SUBD)

Details
2024/09/19 10:58:37 5y
Price 800.00
450.00 HUF
Difference (] 0.90% (4.00)
700.00
General attributes
ISIN HU0000167986 500.00
Symbol BIF
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange I H}l
Currency HUF 200.00 PJIJW h FW
Sector Other FL
Security type Stock 400.00
Market cap (m) 299 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
300.00 ¥ Mg ﬂ ,,.
Market data L\r ¥ hlm JH l
I Ty
Bid (Bid size) 450.00 HUF (9,183) 200.00 h"lr*'\'J
Ask (Ask size) 454.00 HUF (400)
Open 456.00 HUF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 456.00 HUF
Low 445.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 446.00 HUF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 447.8666 HUF
Volume (pcs) 11,578
Trading volume 5,185,400.00 Price data
Number of trades 18 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 479.80 HUF (41,144)
Last size 1,917 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 505.07 HUF (11,046)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 511.76 HUF (6,197)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 510.63 HUF (7,968)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 790.00 HUF (2024/03/27)
Perf (%) -24.41% +16.15% +75.59% YTD Low | date 440.00 HUF (2024/09/18)
Perf (abs.) -144.00 +62.00 +192.00 52 Weeks High | date 790.00 HUF (2024/03/27)
Beta o - o 52 Weeks Low | date 376.00 HUF (2023/09/19)
Volatility  48.73 45.16 47.70

All listings for BUDAPEST R/ETS UTILIZATION &DEV PLC HUF10(POST SUBD)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 1,900.00 HUF 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Budapest Stock 2024/09/ 10:58 450.00 HUF  5.19 18
Exchange 19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257904525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810958

BUDAPEST R/ETS UTILIZATION &DEV PLC HUF10(POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo
n Budapesti Ingatlan
Hmmn&i:mmh

Contact Details

BUDAPESTI INGATLAN HASZNOSITASI
ES FEJLESZTESI NYR

Polgar utca 8-10 - 1033 Budapest
Telefon: +36-1-457-3860

Fax: +36-1-367-2800

E-mail: info@bif.hu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert
Hrabovszki

Anita Kalicz

Katalin
Kalacska

Attila Fabian
Attila
Meszaros

Attila Seres

Gyozo Marton

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frigyes Member of Supervisory

Harshegyi Board

Julian Tzvetkov Member of Supervisory
Board

Miklés Vaszily ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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